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201503120000
76940

03/12/2015
11:46:16

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

REALTY
INVESTORS
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Instr
#:20050502000
207090

201503130000
79070

03/13/2015
12:31:48

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

RESTORE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20051007000
525130

201506090001
92340

06/09/2015
11:53:36

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HASKELL
WYATT R

Instr
#:20060511000
222170

201505080001
51850

05/08/2015
10:37:09

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MICHAEL
MANAGEMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Instr
#:20050518000
238760


