Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY; Legal Seq= 0;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201503120000 76940	03/12/2015 11:46:16	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	REALTY INVESTORS OF ALABAMA LLC					Instr #:20050502000 207090	
201503130000 79070	03/13/2015 12:31:48	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	RESTORE PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20051007000 525130	
201506090001 92340	06/09/2015 11:53:36	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HASKELL WYATT R					Instr #:20060511000 222170	
201505080001 51850	05/08/2015 10:37:09	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MICHAEL MANAGEMEN T COMPANY LLC					Instr #:20050518000 238760	